
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

E
nt

rie
s

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

Njets

WZ
ZZJets
DYJetsToLL
VVV
TTJets
TTZJets
TBZToLL
TTW
WJetsToLNu
Data

1200.0 events (MC)
1200 events (Data)

-119.40 fb
 0≥njets 

86%

8%

3%

1%

1%

1%

0%

0%

0%

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 140

0.5

1

1.5

2

D
at

a/
M

C


	Contents
	Page 1


